CHIPS

TINY FOR 1 PERSON
SMALL FOR 2
MEDIUM FOR 34
LARGE FOR 5-6

A THING OF GRAVY
FISH

FLAKE

BARRAMUNDI

WHITING
5 x CALAMARI

5 x FISH BITES
FRESH GUMMY (WED)

OLD FAVOURITES

POTATO CAKE

DIM SIM

SPRING ROLL
CHIKO ROLL

CORN JACK
BATTERED HOT DOG
PINEAPPLE FRITTER

$2.00
$3.00
$5.00
$8.00
$2.50

$6.00
$6.00

$6.00
$5.00

$5.00
$7.00

$1.00
$1.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00

DIM SIMS
MARKET DIM SIM
BATTERED DIM SIM

SEAFOOD

CRAB STICK
CALAMARI
SCALLOP

FISH BITE
PRAWN CUTLET
FISH CAKE

CHICKEN

NUGGET
CHILLI TENDER

SALT & VINEGAR TENDER

WING DING
GARLIC CHICKEN BALL

$2.00
$1.50

$1.60
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.60
$2.50

$0.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$1.50

BURGERS

HOUSE BRICK

LOT

PLAIN
CHEESEBURGER
STEAK SANDWICH
CHICKEN BLT
CHICKEN SPICY
CHICKEN TROPICAL

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL LOT
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL PLAIN

FLAKE BURGER

SOUVLAKI

LAMB SOUVLAKI
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
FALAFEL SOUVLAKI

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$5.50
$8.00
$7.50
$7.00
$7.50
$10.00
$7.50
$8.50

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

ALL WITH TOMATO,LETTUCE,ONION

AND HOMEMADE GARLIC SAUCE



e o 230

CHILLI $3.00 ‘bQ\'
CHEESE DOG $4.00
CHEESE $3.00
CHEESE & BACON $4.50
MILD $3.00 DOG WITH THE LOT $5.00 S
KRANSKY ROLL $4.50 []'ULHB&Q
MILKSHAKES
BREAKFAST
SMALL $4.00
EGG & BACON SANDWICH  $4.50
LARGE $5.00
EGG & BACON ROLL $5.00
MALTED $5.50 i
BREKKY ROLL 55.50 #gmmgonmllkbm
SALAD BAR T k n
CHIPS & GRAVY SMALL SALAD $3.00 ° e lllﬂg
SMALL $5.00 LARGE SALAD $4.00
LARGE $7.00 SALAD ROLLS $6.50 'I'Qn “
SANDWICHES FROM $4.00

SANDWICHES AND ROLLS

MON-FRI 7AM-8PM
95A PRINCES HIGHWAY YARRAGON

04128 6L0 818

WEEKENDS 8AM-8PM



