<u>CHIPS</u>			DIM SIMS		BURGERS	
TINY	FOR 1 PERSON	\$2.00	MARKET DIM SIM	\$2.00	HOUSE BRICK	\$10.00
SMALL	FOR 2	\$3.00	BATTERED DIM SIM	\$1.50	LOT	•
MEDIUM	FOR 3-4	\$5.00				\$8.00
LARGE	FOR 5-6	\$8.00	SEAFOOD		PLAIN	\$6.00
A THING OF GRAVY		\$2.50	CRAB STICK	\$1.60	CHEESEBURGER	\$5.50
<u>FISH</u>			CALAMARI	\$1.00	STEAK SANDWICH	\$8.00
FLAKE		\$6.00	SCALLOP	\$1.50	CHICKEN BLT	\$7.50
BARRAMUNDI		\$6.00	FISH BITE	\$1.00	CHICKEN SPICY	\$7.00
			PRAWN CUTLET	\$1.60	CHICKEN TROPICAL	\$7.50
WHITING		\$6.00	FISH CAKE	\$2.50	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL LOT	\$10.00
5 x CALAMARI		\$5.00			CHICKEN SCHNITZEL PLAIN	\$7.50
5 x FISH BITES		\$5.00	CHICKEN		FLAKE BURGER	\$8.50
FRESH GUMMY (WED)		\$7.00	NUGGET	\$0.50	SOUVLAKI	
			CHILLI TENDER	\$2.00	LAMB SOUVLAKI	\$9.00
			SALT & VINEGAR TENDER	\$2.00	CHICKEN SOUVLAKI	\$9.00
OLD FAVO	<u>URITES</u>		WING DING	\$2.50	FALAFEL SOUVLAKI	\$9.00
POTATO C	AKE	\$1.00	GARLIC CHICKEN BALL	\$1.50		
DIM SIM		\$1.00			ALL WITH TOMATO,LETTUCE	
SPRING ROLL		\$3.00			·	
CHIKO ROLL		\$3.00	AND HOMEMADE GARLIC SAUG		JCE	
CORN JAC	K	\$2.00				
BATTERED HOT DOG		\$3.00				
PINEAPPL	E FRITTER	\$2.00				

KRANSKYS CHILLI CHEESE **MILD KRANSKY ROLL BREAKFAST EGG & BACON SANDWICH EGG & BACON ROLL BREKKY ROLL**

HOT DOGS

PLAIN	\$3.50
CHEESE DOG	\$4.00
CHEESE & BACON	\$4.50
DOG WITH THE LOT	\$5.00



MILKSHAKES

SMALL	\$4.00
LARGE	\$5.00
MALTED	\$5.50

#yarragonmilkbar

SALAD BAR

CHIPS & GRAVY		SMALL SALAD	\$3.00
SMALL	\$5.00	LARGE SALAD	\$4.00
LARGE	\$7.00	SALAD ROLLS	\$6.50
	•	SANDWICHES FROM	\$4.00

\$3.00

\$3.00

\$3.00

\$4.50

\$4.50

\$5.00

\$5.50

Take Away Menu

SANDWICHES AND ROLLS MADE FRESH DAILY







MON-FRI 7AM-8PM

WEEKENDS 8AM-8PM

95A PRINCES HIGHWAY YARRAGON

0428 660 818